UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHuua 21
12.11.2021

My>umHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITLIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKo MNMpeasapuTesnbHblii

KMC : 2:01.00 / MC :1:51.75 / MCMK : 1:43.40

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 6

OO wWN

AKYBOBWUY, Butanuii
KNMMMOBEL, Erop
LUEBYEHKO, Huknta
BbIUKOB, Nnbs
TAPYL, ViBaH

3ansbiB 2 U3 6

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

MAHKEBWY, Erop
EBMEHUYNK, EBrenuit
HOBWKOB, Huknta
BOWVIKO, Unbs
MACHOKEBWY, MnaToH
MYKLWTAHOB, borgaH
POM, Nnbs
YEPHEBWY, JaHunn

3annbiB 3 U3 6

O~NO U WN P

BOXYPOB, faHuna
ONNNMNMNOBKNY, Hukuta
GISMATULIN, Damir
MNABJ/TOBELL, AmuTtpunii
COBO/IEBCKWI, Tne6
KNMMMEL, Hukuta
CKYPATOBIWY, Makcum
UEPHAKOB, Unbs

3annbiB 4 n3 6

O~NO O R WN P

BE3BOPO/IbKO, Bagnm
MUXAWOB, PomaH
EBIACEB, Vnbs
BALABEK, Galymzhan
PALELIKVI, ApTém
WYNbrA, Amutpuii
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap
AHYEHKO, AHTOH

3annbiB 5 13 6

O~NOOOTh~, WNPE

BYBEHWH, EBrennii
BEOKWW, EBrennii
KYXAPEHOK, AHapeii
KYPOUYKWH, KoHcTaHTWH
AYBUNHWH, NBaH
HABOKOB, AnekcaHap
BOWTOBWY, Erop
UYXNAHLEB, Cepreii
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MwnHckK
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwnHckK
MwnHckK
BpecTtckas o6nactb

MUHCK

MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MUHCK

FpogHeHcKasa 061acTb
FomenbcKkast 06/1acTb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
FomenbcKast 06/1acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb

MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

KasaxcTtaH

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nactb

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

KazaxcTtaH
Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
Morunésckasi 0651acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Poccusa

Butebckasa obnactb
Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

2:10.28
2:05.50
2:02.47
2:03.00
2:06.00

2:01.89
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2:00.90
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1:52.00
1:48.10
1:50.90
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1:47.30
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Onctanuma 21, MyxunHbl, 200m BosnbHblli cTunb, MpeasapuTensHbll

3annbiB 6 13 6

XYPBATOB, AHppeli
PAKNTWH, Butanuii
PEMES, AHTOH
CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH
KOBAJEB, Unbs
MAKAPEBIWY, Bnagncnas
CTONAPYUYK, Cepreit
JONMATOBWY, ApTém

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE
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Fomenbckas 0651acTb
IpogHeHckast 0b6nacTb
MuHCK

IpoaHeHckast 0bnacTb
Fomenbckas 0651acTb
Bpectckas obnactb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
MwuHckasa obnacTtb

1:56.40
1:54.00
1:51.00
1:45.00
1:49.80
1:52.00
1:55.00
1:57.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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